79° 19' 2.18"35° 35' 48.31"
04/19/2022
5 / 55 / 55 / 5
0.5 MI. E. JCT. SR2333
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: IMPACT DAMAGE: SPAN 1, BEAMS 1, 4, AND 5 -

0.0
35° 35' 48.31" 79° 19' 2.18"
TYPE CODE
Steel Continuous
Stringer/Multi-beam or girder 402
TYPE CODE
2
0
CODE 1
CODE 1
CODE 0
CODE 0
1971
0
Highway
Highway CODE 11
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 2
430
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 62016
0.0
109.0
215.0
0.0 RIGHT 0.0
35.8
38.5
21.0
5CODE
999.9
999.9
14.9
10.0
22.0
CODE 5
CODE
0.0
84.00
Functionally Obsolete
YES
Inventory Route not on NHS 0
Rural Local 09
Not a STRAHNET Route 0
0
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
5
5
5
N
N
H 20 + Mod 6
Load Factor 1
HS-52 94
1
HS-31 56
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction